
                              Midwest Conference Championship Meet
                   The Links at Jacksonville Golf Course - Hosted by Illinois College
                                     Jacksonville, Illinois
                                        October 28, 2017
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 9786 Marikate Murphy          Sr Cornell College                22:09.5  5:57 
       2    2 9994 Taylor Domro             So St. Norbert                    22:18.2  5:59 
       3    3 9836 Emma Zimmerman           Sr Grinnell                       22:21.7  6:00 
       4    4 9966 Joanna Podosek           Sr Monmouth (Ill.)                22:28.1  6:02 
       5    5 1197 Sarah Parbs              Sr St. Norbert                    22:36.4  6:04 
       6    6 1200 Graceanne Tarsa          Jr St. Norbert                    22:39.8  6:05 
       7    7 9961 Caitlyn Allen            Jr Monmouth (Ill.)                22:41.3  6:06 
       8    8 9806 Anna Ahrens              Jr Grinnell                       22:49.8  6:08 
       9    9 9967 Stephanie Saey           Sr Monmouth (Ill.)                22:54.4  6:09 
      10   10 1198 Gretchen Price           Jr St. Norbert                    23:00.6  6:11 
      11   11 9814 Mikayla Fujiwara         So Grinnell                       23:06.7  6:12 
      12   12 9910 Yaneli Guajardo          Fr Lake Forest                    23:08.7  6:13 
      13   13 9787 Lily Niswonger           Sr Cornell College                23:09.2  6:13 
      14   14 7594 Tori Nelsen              Sr St. Norbert                    23:09.6  6:13 
      15   15 1201 Alyssa Wegner            Jr St. Norbert                    23:12.4  6:14 
      16   16 9946 Margaret Huck            Sr Lawrence                       23:13.1  6:14 
      17   17 1214 Elisabeth Klumpyan       Fr St. Norbert                    23:13.4  6:14 
      18      9999 Abby Janto               So St. Norbert                    23:14.9  6:15 
      19   18 9912 Cassie Lira              Sr Lake Forest                    23:18.2  6:16 
      20   19 9963 Kelci Foss               Sr Monmouth (Ill.)                23:20.5  6:16 
      21   20 9812 Allison Cottrell         Fr Grinnell                       23:21.4  6:16 
      22   21 9820 Emma Luhmann             Sr Grinnell                       23:21.4  6:16 
      23      9982 Terrina Phillips         So Ripon                          23:24.4  6:17 
      24   22 9947 Kate Kilgus              Sr Lawrence                       23:24.6  6:17 
      25   23 9818 Cara Keleher             Fr Grinnell                       23:28.8  6:18 
      26   24 9819 Tori Laverdiere          So Grinnell                       23:29.0  6:18 
      27   25 9880 Rebecca Katz             Sr Knox                           23:29.5  6:19 
      28   26 9950 Erin Schrobilgen         Sr Lawrence                       23:32.3  6:19 
      29      9832 Rebecca Villa            Fr Grinnell                       23:36.5  6:20 
      30      9807 Nicole Arredondo         Jr Grinnell                       23:36.9  6:21 
      31   27 9782 Dominique Fleming        Jr Cornell College                23:40.0  6:21 
      32   28 9948 Hannah Kinzer            Sr Lawrence                       23:41.1  6:22 
      33   29 9765 Miranda Simes            Sr Beloit                         23:45.3  6:23 
      34   30 9900 Ariane Balaram           So Lake Forest                    23:51.5  6:24 
      35      1199 Hailey Ruplinger         So St. Norbert                    23:55.3  6:25 
      36   31 9780 Marissa Czapla           So Cornell College                23:59.7  6:27 
      37   32 9784 Erin Hosto               Fr Cornell College                24:00.9  6:27 
      38   33 9969 Kate Saulcy              Jr Monmouth (Ill.)                24:04.0  6:28 
      39   34 9922 Emily Staufer            Jr Lake Forest                    24:06.5  6:28 
      40   35 9761 Jamie Manchen            Jr Beloit                         24:06.8  6:29 
      41   36 9904 Ashley Canner            So Lake Forest                    24:08.4  6:29 
      42   37 9968 Jessica Salinas          Jr Monmouth (Ill.)                24:10.6  6:30 
      43   38 9943 Alex Chand               Fr Lawrence                       24:10.9  6:30 
      44      7595 Morgan McClone           Fr St. Norbert                    24:14.9  6:31 
      45      9998 Kelly Heniff             Jr St. Norbert                    24:17.8  6:32 
      46      9829 Jillian Rix              Jr Grinnell                       24:30.4  6:35 
      47   39 9949 Alyssa Kuss              Fr Lawrence                       24:31.8  6:35 
      48      9831 Whitney Teagle           Sr Grinnell                       24:34.2  6:36 
      49   40 9882 Frances Larsen           Sr Knox                           24:35.6  6:36 
      50      9834 Sophie Wynde             Jr Grinnell                       24:37.5  6:37 
      51   41 9907 Lauren Giurini           So Lake Forest                    24:38.4  6:37 
      52      9981 Madison King             Fr Ripon                          24:38.6  6:37 
      53   42 9944 Molly Doruska            Jr Lawrence                       24:40.2  6:38 
      54   43 9962 Natalie Bobak            Jr Monmouth (Ill.)                24:44.6  6:39 
      55      9951 Christina Sedall         So Lawrence                       24:48.9  6:40 
      56      9964 Teagan McKenna           Fr Monmouth (Ill.)                24:53.7  6:41 
      57   44 9758 Fiona Cismedia           Fr Beloit                         25:02.8  6:44 
      58   45 9779 Morgan Barnard           So Cornell College                25:02.9  6:44 
      59   46 9876 Meaghan Dorsey           Jr Knox                           25:04.4  6:44 
      60      9826 Vishva Nalamalapu        So Grinnell                       25:09.2  6:45 
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      61      9996 Kelley Gardipee          Fr St. Norbert                    25:10.1  6:46 
      62      9992 Elle Dannecker           Jr St. Norbert                    25:11.0  6:46 
      63      9810 Emily Burgess            Jr Grinnell                       25:16.9  6:47 
      64   47 9763 Sophia Miliotis          Jr Beloit                         25:22.2  6:49 
      65      1213 Tatiana Johnson          So St. Norbert                    25:22.7  6:49 
      66   48 9759 Britta Johnson           So Beloit                         25:23.5  6:49 
      67   49 9781 Lexi Ferenzi             So Cornell College                25:26.0  6:50 
      68      9965 Kirsten Menke            Fr Monmouth (Ill.)                25:32.2  6:51 
      69   50 9865 Ashlyn Haage             So Illinois College               25:35.1  6:52 
      70      9816 Virginia Haverstic       Fr Grinnell                       25:36.6  6:53 
      71   51 9913 Julia Mastrobuono        So Lake Forest                    25:37.5  6:53 
      72      9833 Meta Williams            Sr Grinnell                       25:41.6  6:54 
      73      9785 Zoe Kane-Preissing       So Cornell College                25:42.2  6:54 
      74      9970 Amy Wollenburg           Sr Monmouth (Ill.)                25:43.7  6:55 
      75      9813 Lauren Frankel           Jr Grinnell                       25:43.9  6:55 
      76      9809 Anna Brew                Fr Grinnell                       25:47.9  6:56 
      77      9903 Briana Campbell          So Lake Forest                    25:48.8  6:56 
      78      9783 Kamryn Hogan             So Cornell College                25:48.9  6:56 
      79      9919 Olivia Parrott           So Lake Forest                    25:49.4  6:56 
      80      9908 Molly Gniady             Fr Lake Forest                    26:01.4  6:59 
      81      9991 Alana Blegen             Sr St. Norbert                    26:06.6  7:01 
      82      9917 Audrey Paglia            Fr Lake Forest                    26:12.7  7:02 
      83      9993 Gianna Day               Fr St. Norbert                    26:14.8  7:03 
      84      9989 Brianne Barta            Fr St. Norbert                    26:18.6  7:04 
      85   52 9762 Brenda Martinez-Flores   Fr Beloit                         26:22.9  7:05 
      86      9789 Stephanie Voller         So Cornell College                26:24.1  7:05 
      87      9822 Katie Lou McCusker       Jr Grinnell                       26:24.5  7:05 
      88      9915 Sadaf Naushad            Fr Lake Forest                    26:38.6  7:09 
      89      9918 Shelley Parat            So Lake Forest                    26:39.9  7:10 
      90   53 9868 Rebecca Lucas            So Illinois College               26:43.3  7:11 
      91   54 9766 Mingyi Zhang             Sr Beloit                         26:46.6  7:11 
      92      9920 Estefania Ramirez        So Lake Forest                    26:57.9  7:14 
      93      9916 Katherine Nolte          Jr Lake Forest                    26:58.5  7:15 
      94      9827 Nana Okamoto             So Grinnell                       27:06.3  7:17 
      95      9909 Hannah Gomez             Sr Lake Forest                    27:07.2  7:17 
      96      9760 Frances Knaggs           So Beloit                         27:15.9  7:19 
      97      9788 Maya Peske               So Cornell College                27:21.3  7:21 
      98   55 9877 Danica Dosmann           Fr Knox                           27:23.8  7:21 
      99      9824 Lauren Miller            Fr Grinnell                       27:25.0  7:22 
     100      9764 Caroline Murton          Sr Beloit                         27:36.1  7:25 
     101      9817 Madison Howe             Fr Grinnell                       27:40.4  7:26 
     102      9901 Tianna Beilke            Fr Lake Forest                    27:41.3  7:26 
     103   56 9886 Marisa Miller            Sr Knox                           27:41.8  7:26 
     104   57 9867 Paige Leahy              Fr Illinois College               28:07.8  7:33 
     105   58 9866 Kaitlynn Jacoby          Fr Illinois College               28:09.6  7:34 
     106   59 9864 Ashley Devlin            So Illinois College               28:32.0  7:40 
     107      9980 Morgan Exner             So Ripon                          28:52.1  7:45 
     108      9921 Mallory Rose             Sr Lake Forest                    29:04.1  7:48 
     109      9905 Jacqueline Chapman       So Lake Forest                    29:10.3  7:50 
     110      9825 Terran Mott              So Grinnell                       29:16.7  7:52 
     111      9902 Jennifer Bolek           So Lake Forest                    29:27.1  7:54 
     112      9914 Dana Midani              Fr Lake Forest                    29:29.0  7:55 
     113      9835 Ruillin Yu               So Grinnell                       29:32.7  7:56 
     114   60 9878 Mariel Guzman            Sr Knox                           29:46.5  8:00 
     115   61 9883 Hana Lee                 Jr Knox                           30:02.5  8:04 
     116      9884 McKenzie Meadows         Fr Knox                           30:05.7  8:05 
     117      9815 Elinor Hanley            Jr Grinnell                       30:21.6  8:09 
     118      9828 Christine Rains          Sr Grinnell                       30:28.2  8:11 
     119      9830 Julia Sioniewky          Fr Grinnell                       30:30.3  8:11 
     120      9811 Carson Cary              Jr Grinnell                       30:30.7  8:12 
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     121      9821 Kexin Luo                Fr Grinnell                       31:15.6  8:24 
     122      9888 Jaclyn Polit             So Knox                           34:57.6  9:23 
     123      9879 Jessica Hickey           So Knox                           37:52.4 10:10 
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  1.    37  St. Norbert                           (22:45.0  113:44.6 0:51.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Taylor Domro              So 22:18.2
  2      5  Sarah Parbs               Sr 22:36.4
  3      6  Graceanne Tarsa           Jr 22:39.8
  4     10  Gretchen Price            Jr 23:00.6
  5     14  Tori Nelsen               Sr 23:09.6
  6   ( 15) Alyssa Wegner             Jr 23:12.4
  7   ( 17) Elisabeth Klumpyan        Fr 23:13.4
   
  2.    63  Grinnell                              (23:00.2  115:01.0 0:59.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Emma Zimmerman            Sr 22:21.7
  2      8  Anna Ahrens               Jr 22:49.8
  3     11  Mikayla Fujiwara          So 23:06.7
  4     20  Allison Cottrell          Fr 23:21.4
  5     21  Emma Luhmann              Sr 23:21.4
  6   ( 23) Cara Keleher              Fr 23:28.8
  7   ( 24) Tori Laverdiere           So 23:29.0
   
  3.    72  Monmouth (Ill.)                       (23:05.7  115:28.3 1:35.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Joanna Podosek            Sr 22:28.1
  2      7  Caitlyn Allen             Jr 22:41.3
  3      9  Stephanie Saey            Sr 22:54.4
  4     19  Kelci Foss                Sr 23:20.5
  5     33  Kate Saulcy               Jr 24:04.0
  6   ( 37) Jessica Salinas           Jr 24:10.6
  7   ( 43) Natalie Bobak             Jr 24:44.6
   
  4.   104  Cornell College                       (23:23.9  116:59.3 1:51.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Marikate Murphy           Sr 22:09.5
  2     13  Lily Niswonger            Sr 23:09.2
  3     27  Dominique Fleming         Jr 23:40.0
  4     31  Marissa Czapla            So 23:59.7
  5     32  Erin Hosto                Fr 24:00.9
  6   ( 45) Morgan Barnard            So 25:02.9
  7   ( 49) Lexi Ferenzi              So 25:26.0
   
  5.   130  Lake Forest                           (23:42.7  118:33.3 0:59.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Yaneli Guajardo           Fr 23:08.7
  2     18  Cassie Lira               Sr 23:18.2
  3     30  Ariane Balaram            So 23:51.5
  4     34  Emily Staufer             Jr 24:06.5
  5     36  Ashley Canner             So 24:08.4
  6   ( 41) Lauren Giurini            So 24:38.4
  7   ( 51) Julia Mastrobuono         So 25:37.5
   
  6.   130  Lawrence                              (23:36.4  118:02.0 0:57.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Margaret Huck             Sr 23:13.1
  2     22  Kate Kilgus               Sr 23:24.6
  3     26  Erin Schrobilgen          Sr 23:32.3
  4     28  Hannah Kinzer             Sr 23:41.1
  5     38  Alex Chand                Fr 24:10.9
  6   ( 39) Alyssa Kuss               Fr 24:31.8
  7   ( 42) Molly Doruska             Jr 24:40.2
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  7.   203  Beloit                                (24:44.2  123:40.6 1:38.2)
====================================================
  1     29  Miranda Simes             Sr 23:45.3
  2     35  Jamie Manchen             Jr 24:06.8
  3     44  Fiona Cismedia            Fr 25:02.8
  4     47  Sophia Miliotis           Jr 25:22.2
  5     48  Britta Johnson            So 25:23.5
  6   ( 52) Brenda Martinez-Flores    Fr 26:22.9
  7   ( 54) Mingyi Zhang              Sr 26:46.6
   
  8.   222  Knox                                  (25:39.1  128:15.1 4:12.3)
====================================================
  1     25  Rebecca Katz              Sr 23:29.5
  2     40  Frances Larsen            Sr 24:35.6
  3     46  Meaghan Dorsey            Jr 25:04.4
  4     55  Danica Dosmann            Fr 27:23.8
  5     56  Marisa Miller             Sr 27:41.8
  6   ( 60) Mariel Guzman             Sr 29:46.5
  7   ( 61) Hana Lee                  Jr 30:02.5
   
  9.   277  Illinois College                      (27:25.6  137:07.8 2:56.9)
====================================================
  1     50  Ashlyn Haage              So 25:35.1
  2     53  Rebecca Lucas             So 26:43.3
  3     57  Paige Leahy               Fr 28:07.8
  4     58  Kaitlynn Jacoby           Fr 28:09.6
  5     59  Ashley Devlin             So 28:32.0


